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201301100000
15080

01/10/2013
03:27:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

22 40 Lot#:18
Book:22 Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARC

201309300003
89920

09/30/2013
09:05:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201305240002
14060

05/24/2013
12:19:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOLID
EQUITIES INC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201309300003
89900

09/30/2013
09:05:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

METRO
HOSPITALITY
LLC

37 145 Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:145
Sub:CALERA
BUSINESS
PARK WEST

201312160004
80060

12/16/2013
09:19:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES
LLC

15 20 Instr
#:20131216000
480040

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:20
Sub:MEDPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 2 4
AND 5


