Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/10/2013 03:27:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC			22	40		Lot#:18 Book:22 Pg:40 Sub:AARON PARC
201309300003 89920	09/30/2013 09:05:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUMPKIN EDWIN B						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201305240002 14060	05/24/2013 12:19:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOLID EQUITIES INC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201309300003 89900	09/30/2013 09:05:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	METRO HOSPITALITY LLC			37	145		Lot#:5 Book:37 Pg:145 Sub:CALERA BUSINESS PARK WEST
201312160004 80060	12/16/2013 09:19:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES LLC			15	20	Instr #:20131216000 480040	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:20 Sub:MEDPLEX RESURVEY OF LOTS 2 4 AND 5